11/18/23, 4:15 PM

Place Time
1 41:
2 41:
3 42:
4 42:
5 44:
6 45:
7 45:
8 45:
9 45:

10 45:
11 47 :
12 48:
13 49:
14 49:
15 49:
16 49:
17 50:
18 50:
19 52:
20 52:
21 53:
22 53:
23 53:
24 54:
25 54:
26 55:
27 55:
28 57:
29 58:
30 59:
31 59:
32 1:00:
33 1:01:
34 1:01:
35 1:01:
36 1:01:
37 1:02:
38 1:02:
39 1:02:
40 1:02:
41 1:03:
42 1:03:
43 1:04:
44 1:05:
45 1:05:
46 1:05:
47 1:05:
48 1:06:
49 1:07:
50 1:07:

20
41
00
58
24
09
13
14
28
33
53
58
05
31
49
57
21
40
13
46
18
26
39
09
30
14
49
38
07
03
32
33
13
27
42
43
16
34
43
55
23
30
00
07
28
49
57
40
46
56

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Chickasaw Chase

November 18, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted November 18, 2023, 12:29 PM

Pace
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:18.
:21.
:24.
:33.
:46.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:56.
:57.
:18.
:28.
:29.
:33.
:36.
:37.
:41.
:44.
:58.
:03.
:08.
:09.
:11.
:16.
:19.
:25.
:31.
:47.
:52.
:00.
:05.
:14.
:20.
:22.
:25.
:25.
:30.
:33.
:34.
:36.
:40.
:41.
:46.
:56.
:59.
:03.
:04.
:10.
:20.
122,
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Bib#
195
183
114
102
190
377
199
252
100
38
383
366
41
359
242
378
133
306
254
182
356
360
193
194
180
95
187
130
367
196
380
384
362
185
2
379
184
376
358
375
98
154
140
253
124
237
200
176
373
329

Name, City
Slayden Hosford
Blake Gallimore
Matthew Cook
Brent Bueche
Fred Hatler
Brandon Woolard

Victoria Markham

Kaydan
Stephen Brown
Scotty Adkison
Nathan Stoll
Jeff Stracener
Adam Bailey
Brice Rother
Raymond Morrow
Cory Andrews
Jimmy Crossett

Tracy Porterfield

Benjamin Pettit

Jillien Gallimore

Terry Quillen
Katrina Schenk
Nicole Hosford
Jay Hosford
Jessica Frazer
Becky Bennett
bryce hamilton
Paula Crossett
Derek Stracener
Robert Kelly
Aireann Todd
Jenn McGilliway
Bob Shumake
Dennis Green
Brenda Adams
Keith Honeycutt
Guy Giles

Blake Williams
Robin Robbins
Cassie White
David Bradshaw
Sharon Cruse
Kem Cruse

L Amanda Pedigo
Matthew Cook
Russ Mitchell
John McGee

Lisa Evans

Paul Vondohlen
Jacey Purcell

Patterson

Age
15
48
37
62
34
38
19
19
44
37
49
67
33
16
36
36
66
54
11
13
61
41
35
35
44
54
46
56
53
52
51
53
57
54
64
47
72
33
69
30
48
55
59
57
15
42
42
64
71
20

Division/Place Sex/Place
- / M15-19 1/ M
1 / M40-49 2/ M
1 / M30-39 3/ M
1 / ~*“Male Grand Master 4 / M
2 / M30-39 5/ M
3 / M30-39 6 / M
- / F15-19 1/ F
1 / M15-19 7/ M
2 / M40-49 8 / M
4 / M30-39 9/ M
3 / M40-49 10 / M
1 / “Male Senior Grand Master 11 / M
5 / M30-39 12 / M
2 / M15-19 13/ M
6 / M30-39 14 / M
7 / M30-39 15 / M
1 / M60-69 16 / M
1 / M50-59 17 / M
1 / M14 & Under 18 / M
1 / Fl14 & Under 2/ F
2 / M60-69 19 / M
1 / F40-49 3/ F
1 / F30-39 4 / F
8 / M30-39 20 / M
2 / F40-49 5/ F
1 / ““Female Grand Master 6 / F
4 / M40-49 21 /' M
1 / F50-59 7/ F
2 / M50-59 22 /' M
3 / M50-59 23 /' M
2 / F50-59 8 / F
3 / F50-59 9/ F
4 / M50-59 24 /' M
5 / M50-59 25 / M
1 / “Female Senior Grand Master 10 /
5 / M40-49 26 / M
1 / M70-79 27 /' M
9 / M30-39 28 /' M
3 / M60-69 29 /' M
2 / F30-39 11 / F
6 / M40-49 30/ M
4 / F50-59 12 / F
6 / M50-59 31/ M
5 / F50-59 13 / F
3 / M15-19 32/ M
7 / M40-49 33/ M
8 / M40-49 34 / M
1 / F60-69 14 / F
2 / M70-79 35 / M
1 / F20-29 15 / F
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Male

Place
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:08:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:11:
:11:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:22:
:23:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:28:
:30:
:30:
:32:
:37:
144
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:54:
:54:
:02:
:02:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:

Time
41:
41:
42:
42:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
47:
48:

36
44
49
58
58
07
09
06
06
55
13
21
53
17
53
03
28
49
53
34
26
32
57
38
50
54
12
29
16
14
03
24
26
28
29
15
17
07
09
30
35
55
57

20
41
00
58
24
09
14
28
33
53
58

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

28.
38.
48.
50.
50.
51.
51.
00.
00.
08.
10.
11.
53.
57.
02.
13.
17.
20.
39.
45.
02.
03.
07.
13.
15.
34.
46.
48.
05.
50.
53.
42.
42.
42.
42,
26.
26.
38.
38.
28.
28.
31.
32.
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109
363
119
198

42
192
181
177
189

93
231
372
247
331
172
123
249
385
374
361
315

94
368
110
108
120
382
381
188
364
233
169
186
371
178
191

96
370
250

99
103
365
173

Bib#
195
183
114
102
190
377
252
100
38
383
366

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Ronnie Cartwright
Kristy Shumake
Danielle Cook
Lauren Magee
Lindsey Barnes
Paige Hopper
Cassandra Fuller
Kirbi Fahs

Glenn Harris
Mitzi Bastin
Erin McGuire
Anne Victoria
Samantha Morrow
Rudy Quarles
Denise Dudley
Hannah Cook
Reece Morrow
Robin Atkinson
Amelia Wallace
Kenneth Sheffield
Angie Purcell
Mike Bell

Regina Stracener
Candice Chambers
Dorothy C.Galloway
Jeremy Cook
Corrine Massey
Charles Blair
Judy Harris

Lee Simmons
Michael McWaters
Anna Dempton
Karen Gurley
Marie Threadgill
Nicholas Farley
KeevyAnn Hight
Dee Betz

Ruth Thompson
Zoe Morrow

Linda Brewer
Pauline Bullard
Tommy Stine
danny duncan

Name, City
Slayden Hosford
Blake Gallimore
Matthew Cook
Brent Bueche
Fred Hatler
Brandon Woolard
Kaydan Patterson
Stephen Brown
Scotty Adkison
Nathan Stoll

Jeff Stracener

67
47
47
43
41
48
54
39
64
54
73
63
39
50
71
11
12
42
82
63
50
55
53
30
61
46
61
76
58
64
71
42
62
82
39
45
50
40

7
75
60
78
70

Age
15
48
37
62
34
38
19
44
37
49
67
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M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
M60-69
F50-59
F70-79
F60-69
F30-39
M50-59
F70-79

Fl4 & Under
M14 & Under
F40-49

F80 & Over
M60-69
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F60-69
M40-49
F60-69
M70-79
F50-59
F60-69
M70-79
F40-49
F60-69

F80 & Over
M30-39
F40-49
F50-59
F40-49

Fl4 & Under
F70-79
F60-69
M70-79
M70-79

Overall Place

1

©O© oo L1 dWN

10
11
12
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36
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
37
23
24
25
26
38
27
28
39
29
30
40
31
41
32
33
34
42
35
43
36
37
44
38
39
40
45
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
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12
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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30
31
32
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34
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37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Female

Place
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49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
52:
53:
54:
55:
58:
59:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:07:
:08:
:12:
:18:
:20:
:23:
:25:
:28:
:30:
144
:49:
:07:
:07:

Time
45:
52:
53:
53:
54:
55:
57:
59:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:03:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:09:
:10:
:10:

05
31
49
57
21
40
13
18
09
49
07
03
13
27
43
16
34
43
23
00
28
49
57
46
36
06
17
28
34
32
54
29
03
29
55
57

13
46
26
39
30
14
38
32
33
42
55
30
07
40
56
44
49
58
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:29.
:33.
:36.
:37.
:41.
144
:58.
:08.
:16.
:31.
:52.
:00.
:20.
:22.
:25.
:30.
:33.
:34.
:40.
:46.
:59.
:03.
:04.
:20.
:28.
:00.
:57.
:17.
:45.
:03.
:34.
:48.
:53.
142,
:31.
:32.

Pace
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:54.
:03.
:09.
:11.
:19.
:25.
:47.
:05.
:14.
:25.
:36.
:41.
:56.
:10.
122,
:38.
:48.
:50.
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359
242
378
133
306
254
356
194
187
367
196
362
185
379
184
376
358

98
140
124
237
200
373
109
189
331
249
361

94
120
381
233
178
365
173

Bib#
199
182
360
193
180
95
130
380
384
2
375
154
253
176
329
363
119
198

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Adam Bailey

Brice Rother
Raymond Morrow
Cory Andrews
Jimmy Crossett
Tracy Porterfield
Pettit
Terry Quillen

Benjamin

Jay Hosford
bryce hamilton
Derek Stracener
Robert Kelly
Bob Shumake
Dennis Green
Keith Honeycutt
Guy Giles

Blake Williams
Robin Robbins
David Bradshaw
Kem Cruse
Matthew Cook

Russ Mitchell
John McGee

Paul Vondohlen
Ronnie Cartwright
Glenn Harris

Rudy Quarles
Reece Morrow
Kenneth Sheffield
Mike Bell

Jeremy Cook
Charles Blair
Michael McWaters
Nicholas Farley
Tommy Stine

danny duncan

Name, City
Victoria Markham
Jillien Gallimore
Katrina Schenk
Nicole Hosford
Jessica Frazer
Becky Bennett
Paula Crossett
Aireann Todd
Jenn McGilliway
Brenda Adams
Cassie White
Sharon Cruse
L Amanda Pedigo
Lisa Evans
Jacey Purcell
Kristy Shumake
Danielle Cook
Lauren Magee

33
16
36
36
66
54
11
61
35
46
53
52
57
54
47
72
33
69
48
59
15
42
42
71
67
64
50
12
63
55
46
76
71
39
78
70

Age
19
13
41
35
44
54
56
51
53
64
30
55
57
64
20
47
47
43

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
24
27
29
30
33
34
36
37
38
39
41
43
45
46
47
49
51
59
64
67
70
72
76
78
81
85
92
93

Overall Place

7
20
22
23
25
26
28
31
32
35
40
42
44
48
50
52
53
54
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19 1:10:58
20 1:11:07
21 1:11:09
22 1:12:06
23 1:12:55
24 1:13:13
25 1:13:21
26 1:17:53
27 1:18:53
28 1:20:03
29 1:20:49
30 1:22:53
31 1:25:26
32 1:25:57
33 1:26:38
34 1:26:50
35 1:30:12
36 1:32:16
37 1:37:14
38 1:49:24
39 1:49:26
40 1:49:28
41 1:54:15
42 1:54:17
43 2:02:07
44 2:02:09
45 2:07:30
46 2:07:35
Male Masters
Place Time

1 41:41
2 42:58
3 45:28
4 47:53
5 48:58
6 50:21
7 50:40
8 53:18
9 55:49
10 58:07
11 59:03
12 1:01:13
13 1:01:27
14 1:01:43
15 1:02:16
16 1:02:43
17 1:03:23
18 1:04:00
19 1:05:49
20 1:05:57
21 1:07:46
22 1:08:36
23 1:12:06
24 1:18:17
25 1:23:34
26 1:25:32
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10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:

50.
51.
51.
00.
08.
10.
11.
53.
02.
13.
20.
39.
02.
07.
13.
15.
46.
05.
50.
42.
42.
42.
26.
26.
38.
38.
28.
28.

Pace
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:21.
:33.
:56.
:18.
:28.
:41.
:44.
:08.
:31.
:52.
:00.
:20.
122,
:25.
:30.
:34.
:40.
:46.
:03.
:04.
:20.
:28.
:00.
:57.
:45.
:03.
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42
192
181
177

93
231
372
247
172
123
385
374
315
368
110
108
382
188
364
169
186
371
191

96
370
250

99
103

Bib#
183
102
100
383
366
133
306
356
187
367
196
362
185
379
184
358
98
140
237
200
373
109
189
331
361
94

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Lindsey Barnes
Paige Hopper
Cassandra Fuller
Kirbi Fahs

Mitzi Bastin
Erin McGuire
Anne Victoria
Samantha Morrow
Denise Dudley
Hannah Cook
Robin Atkinson
Amelia Wallace
Angie Purcell
Regina Stracener
Candice Chambers
Dorothy C.Galloway
Corrine Massey
Judy Harris

Lee Simmons

Anna Dempton
Karen Gurley
Marie Threadgill
KeevyAnn Hight
Dee Betz

Ruth Thompson
Zoe Morrow

Linda Brewer
Pauline Bullard

Name, City
Blake Gallimore
Brent Bueche
Stephen Brown
Nathan Stoll
Jeff Stracener
Jimmy Crossett
Tracy Porterfield
Terry Quillen
bryce hamilton
Derek Stracener
Robert Kelly
Bob Shumake
Dennis Green
Keith Honeycutt
Guy Giles
Robin Robbins
David Bradshaw
Kem Cruse
Russ Mitchell
John McGee
Paul Vondohlen
Ronnie Cartwright
Glenn Harris
Rudy Quarles
Kenneth Sheffield
Mike Bell

41
48
54
39
54
73
63
39
71
11
42
82
50
53
30
61
61
58
64
42
62
82
45
50
40

7
75
60

Age
48
62
44
49
67
66
54
61
46
53
52
57
54
47
72
69
48
59
42
42
71
67
64
50
63
55

55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
65
66
68
69
71
73
74
75
77
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91

Overall Place

2

4

9
11
12
17
18
21
27
29
30
33
34
36
37
39
41
43
46
47
49
51
59
64
70
72
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27 1:28:54 13:34.4
28 1:30:29 13:48.9
29 1:44:03 15:53.1
30 2:07:55 19:31.8
31 2:07:57 19:32.0
Female Masters
Place Time Pace
1 53:26 8:09.4
2 54:30 8:19.2
3 55:14 8:25.9
4 57:38 8:47.9
5 59:32 9:05.4
6 1:00:33 9:14.6
7 1:01:42 9:25.2
8 1:03:30 9:41.6
9 1:05:07 9:56.5
10 1:06:40 10:10.6
11 1:09:44 10:38.8
12 1:10:49 10:48.7
13 1:10:58 10:50.0
14 1:10:58 10:50.1
15 1:11:07 10:51.5
16 1:11:09 10:51.8
17 1:12:55 11:08.0
18 1:13:13 11:10.6
19 1:13:21 11:11.9
20 1:18:53 12:02.6
21 1:20:49 12:20.4
22 1:22:53 12:39.3
23 1:25:26 13:02.6
24 1:25:57 13:07.3
25 1:26:50 13:15.4
26 1:30:12 13:46.2
27 1:32:16 14:05.3
28 1:37:14 14:50.7
29 1:49:24 16:42.2
30 1:49:26 16:42.4
31 1:49:28 16:42.8
32 1:54:15 17:26.6
33 1:54:17 17:26.8
34 2:02:07 18:38.6
35 2:07:30 19:28.0
36 2:07:35 19:28.6
AAMale Grand Master
Place Time Pace
1 42:58 6:33.5

A Female Grand Master

Place
1

Time
55:

14

Pace
8:25.9

120
381
233
365
173

Bib#
360
180
95
130
380
384

154
253
176
363
119
198

42
192
181

93
231
372
172
385
374
315
368
108
382
188
364
169
186
371
191

96
370

99
103

Bib#
102

Bib#
95

AMale Senior Grand Master
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Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Jeremy Cook
Charles Blair
Michael McWaters
Tommy Stine
danny duncan

Name, City
Katrina Schenk
Jessica Frazer
Becky Bennett
Paula Crossett
Aireann Todd
Jenn McGilliway
Brenda Adams
Sharon Cruse
L Amanda Pedigo
Lisa Evans
Kristy Shumake
Danielle Cook
Lauren Magee
Lindsey Barnes
Paige Hopper
Cassandra Fuller
Mitzi Bastin
Erin McGuire
Anne Victoria
Denise Dudley
Robin Atkinson
Amelia Wallace
Angie Purcell
Regina Stracener
Dorothy C.Galloway
Corrine Massey
Judy Harris
Lee Simmons
Anna Dempton
Karen Gurley
Marie Threadgill
KeevyAnn Hight
Dee Betz
Ruth Thompson
Linda Brewer
Pauline Bullard

Name, City
Brent Bueche

Name, City
Becky Bennett

46
76
71
78
70

Age
41
44
54
56
51
53
64
55
57
64
47
47
43
41
48
54
54
73
63
71
42
82
50
53
61
61
58
64
42
62
82
45
50
40
75
60

Age
62

Age
54

76
78
81
92
93

Overall Place

22
25
26
28
31
32
35
42
44
48
52
53
54
55
56
57
60
61
62
65
68
69
71
73
75
77
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
88
920
91

Overall Place

4

Overall Place

26
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Place Time
1 48:58

Pace
7:28.5 366 Jeff Stracener

Bib#

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Name, City

"Female Senior Grand Master

Place Time
1 1:01:42
M14 & Under
Place Time
1 52:13
2 1:20:28
F14 & Under
Place Time
1 52:46
2 1:20:03
3 2:02:09
M15-19
Place Time
- 41:20
1 45:14
2 49:31
3 1:05:28
F20-29
Place Time
1 1:07:56
M30-39
Place Time
1 42:00
2 44:24
3 45:09
4 45:33
5 49:05
6 49:49
7 49:57
8 54:09
9 1:02:34
10 1:49:29
F30-39
Place Time
1 53:39
2 1:02:55
3 1:12:06
4 1:17:53
5 1:26:38

Pace

9:

25.

Pace

7:
12:

58.
17.

Pace

8:
12:
18:

03.
13.
38.

Pace

6:
6:
7:
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18.
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Pace
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Pace
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Bib#
2

Bib#
254
249

Bib#
182
123
250

Bib#
195
252
359
124

Bib#
329

Bib#
114
190
377
38
41
242
378
194
376
178

Bib#
193
375
177
247
110

Name, City
Brenda Adams

Name, City
Benjamin Pettit
Reece Morrow

Name, City
Jillien Gallimore
Hannah Cook
Zoe Morrow

Name, City
Slayden Hosford
Kaydan Patterson
Brice Rother
Matthew Cook

Name, City
Jacey Purcell

Name, City
Matthew Cook
Fred Hatler
Brandon Woolard
Scotty Adkison
Adam Bailey
Raymond Morrow
Cory Andrews
Jay Hosford
Blake Williams
Nicholas Farley

Name, City
Nicole Hosford
Cassie White
Kirbi Fahs
Samantha Morrow
Candice Chambers

Age
67

Age
64

Age
11
12

Age
13
11

Age
15
19
16
15

Age
20

Age
37
34
38
37
33
36
36
35
33
39

Age
35
30
39
39
30

Overall
12

Overall
35

Overall
19
67

Overall
20
66
89

Overall
1
8
14
45

Overall
50

Overall
3
5
6

10
13
15
16
24
38
85

Overall
23
40
58
63
74
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M40-49

Place Time

41:41
45:28
47:53
55:49
:01:43
:03:23
:05:49
:05:57
:28:54
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F40-49

Place Time

53:26
54:30
:09:44
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:11:07
:20:49
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:54:15
:02:07
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MS0-59

Place Time

50:40
58:07
59:03
:01:13
:01:27
:04:00
:18:17
:25:32
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F50-59

Place Time

57:38
59:32
:00:33
:03:30
:05:07
:11:09
:12:55
:25:26
:25:57
:32:16
:54:17
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M60-69
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Pace
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10:
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:56.
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:31.
:25.
:40.
03.
04.
34.

Pace

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
12:
16:
17:
18:

:09.
:19.
38.
48.
50.
50.
51.
20.
42
26.
38.

Pace
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11:
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144
:52.
:00.
:20.
:22.
:46.
57.
03.

Pace
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10:
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Bib#
183
100
383
187
379
98
237
200
120

Bib#
360
180
363
119
198
42
192
385
169
191
370

Bib#
306
367
196
362
185
140
331
94

Bib#
130
380
384
154
253
181
93
315
368
188
96

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Name, City
Blake Gallimore
Stephen Brown
Nathan Stoll
bryce hamilton
Keith Honeycutt
David Bradshaw
Russ Mitchell
John McGee
Jeremy Cook

Name, City
Katrina Schenk
Jessica Frazer
Kristy Shumake
Danielle Cook
Lauren Magee
Lindsey Barnes
Paige Hopper
Robin Atkinson
Anna Dempton
KeevyAnn Hight
Ruth Thompson

Name, City

Tracy Porterfield

Derek Stracener
Robert Kelly
Bob Shumake
Dennis Green
Kem Cruse

Rudy Quarles
Mike Bell

Name, City
Paula Crossett
Aireann Todd
Jenn McGilliway
Sharon Cruse
L Amanda Pedigo
Cassandra Fuller
Mitzi Bastin
Angie Purcell
Regina Stracener
Judy Harris
Dee Betz

Age
48
44
49
46
47
48
42
42
46

Age
41
44
47
47
43
41
48
42
42
45
40

Age
54
53
52
57
54
59
50
55

Age
56
51
53
55
57
54
54
50
53
58
50

Overall Place

2

9
11
27
36
41
46
47
76

Overall Place

22
25
52
53
54
55
56
68
82
86
88

Overall Place

18
29
30
33
34
43
64
72

Overall Place

28
31
32
42
44
57
60
71
73
79
87
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Place Time
1 50:21
2 53:18
3 1:02:43
4 1:08:36
5 1:12:06
6 1:23:34
F60-69
Place Time
1 1:06:40
2 1:13:21
3 1:26:50
4 1:30:12
5 1:37:14
6 1:49:26
7 2:07:35
M70-79
Place Time
1 1:02:16
2 1:07:46
3 1:30:29
4 1:44:03
5 2:07:55
6 2:07:57
F70-79
Place Time
1 1:13:13
2 1:18:53
3 2:07:30
F80 & Over
Place Time
1 1:22:53
2 1:49:28
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Pace
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Pace

11:
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19:

10.
02.
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Pace

12:
16:

39.
42.
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Bib#
133
356
358
109
189
361

Bib#
176
372
108
382
364
186
103

Bib#
184
373
381
233
365
173

Bib#

231

172
99

Bib#
374
371

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

Chickasaw Chase Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jimmy Crossett
Terry Quillen
Robin Robbins
Ronnie Cartwright
Glenn Harris
Kenneth Sheffield

Name, City
Lisa Evans
Anne Victoria

Dorothy C.Galloway

Corrine Massey
Lee Simmons
Karen Gurley
Pauline Bullard

Name, City
Guy Giles
Paul Vondohlen
Charles Blair
Michael McWaters
Tommy Stine
danny duncan

Name, City
Erin McGuire
Denise Dudley
Linda Brewer

Name, City
Amelia Wallace
Marie Threadgill

Age
66
61
69
67
64
63

Age
64
63
61
61
64
62
60

Age
72
71
76
71
78
70

Age
73
71
75

Age
82
82

Overall Place

17
21
39
51
59
70

Overall Place

48
62
75
77
80
83
91

Overall Place

37
49
78
81
92
93

Overall Place

61
65
90

Overall Place

69
84
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